HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 1

Account Branch :

Address

MR  KUNAL BAGGA

S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE
VIKASNAGAR

VIKASNAGAR

DEHRADUN 248198
UTTARAKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020 To : 19/04/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

VIKASNAGAR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,

NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR,
DEHRADUN

: VIKASNAGAR 248198

: UTTARAKHAND

: 9935903333

: 0.00

o INR

: KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
: 130230378

: 50100285668492 OTHER

: 29/04/2019

. Regular

HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202

. 4433 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. ValueDt | Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance
08/05/20 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JAN-MAR2020-MI1R20 MIR2012831176487 | 08/05/20 17.70 70.20
12831176487
26/05/20 | DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-APR-2020 130520-M| MIR2014362892192 | 26/05/20 70.20 0.00
R2014362892192
01/06/20 | UPI-DEEPAK 0000015313170807 | 01/06/20 5,000.00 5,000.00
SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKHD
FCBANK-UJVN0002284-015313500582-UPI
01/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000015368813047 | 01/06/20 1.00 4,999.00
01/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000015368813047 | 01/06/20 -1.00 5,000.00
02/06/20 | ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-390656147 0000008259268721 | 02/06/20 3,571.00 1,429.00
06/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000015835971216 | 06/06/20 1.00 1,428.00
06/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000015835971216 | 06/06/20 -1.00 1,429.00
06/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000015861787691 | 06/06/20 79.00 1,350.00
06/06/20 | CASH DEP VIKASNAGAR 000000000000000 | 06/06/20 1,200.00 2,550.00
06/06/20 | POS 416021X XXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000015844537391 | 06/06/20 799.00 1,751.00
06/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000015878669709 | 06/06/20 420.00 1,331.00
06/06/20 | DEBIT CARD ANNUAL FEE-APR-2020 130520-MI MIR2015775583272 | 06/06/20 814.83 516.17
R2015775583272
14/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000016674200619 | 14/06/20 1.00 515.17
14/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000016674200619 | 14/06/20 -1.00 516.17
16/06/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE* PROXIMA 0000016805310429 | 16/06/20 79.00 437.17
30/06/20 | UPI-DEEPAK 0000018216404340 | 30/06/20 4,500.00 4,937.17
SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKAXI
S-UTI1B0002802-018216246864-UPI
01/07/20 | CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED 000000000000000 | 30/06/20 3.00 4,940.17
02/07/20 | ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-411058250 0000009002045779 | 02/07/20 3,571.00 1,369.17
04/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 INDITAB ESOLUTIO 0000018701447392 | 04/07/20 103.88 1,265.29
04/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 INDITABPAYU 0000018615018430 | 04/07/20 103.88 1,161.41
09/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 INDITAB ESOLUTIO 0000019104368174 | 09/07/20 20.14 1,141.27
11/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 AMAZON 0000SF8985913469 | 11/07/20 299.00 842.27

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.
State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

Page No .: 2

Account Branch : VIKASNAGAR
We understand your world Address . HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,
NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKASNAGAR,
DEHRADUN
City . VIKAS NAGAR 248198
MR KUNAL BAGGA State : UTTARAKHAND
S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE Phone no. : 9935903333
VIKASNAGAR OD Limit . 0.00
Currency : INR
VIKASNAGAR Email : KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
DEHRADUN 248198 Cust ID : 130230378
UTTARAKHAND INDIA Account No : 50100285668492 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 29/04/2019
JOINT HOLDERS: Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202
Branch Code . 4433 Product Code : 1045

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020 To : 19/04/2021

Statement of account

11/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 INDITAB ESOLUTIO 0000019305106855 | 11/07/20 20.14 822.13
12/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 PAYU PAYMENTS PV 0000019406092802 | 12/07/20 50.88 77125
13/07/20 | POS 416021X XXX XX5734 INDITABPAY U 0000019510849440 | 13/07/20 421.88 349.37
18/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 INDITAB ESOLUTIO 0000020006325465 | 18/07/20 208.00 141.37
18/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000020062236120 | 18/07/20 1.00 140.37
18/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR 0000020062236120 | 18/07/20 -1.00 141.37
20/07/20 | INST-ALERT CHG INC GST APR-JUN2020-MIR20 MIR2020046206668 | 20/07/20 17.70 123.67
20046206668
22/07/20 | CASH DEP VIKAS NAGAR 000000000000000 | 22/07/20 7,000.00 7,123.67
22/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000020447308222 | 22/07/20 79.00 7,044.67
23/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 PAYU-FLIPKART PA 0000230005308321 | 23/07/20 274.00 6,770.67
24/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 BHARTI AIRTEL GU 0000020617710321 | 24/07/20 698.00 6,072.67
25/07/20 | NWD-416021X XX XX X5734-00630256-VIKAS NAGA 0000020717024730 | 25/07/20 1,000.00 5,072.67
R
25/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 BHARTI AIRTEL LI 0000020713650234 | 25/07/20 98.00 4,974.67
26/07/20 | NWD-416021XXXXXX5734-1FNDHD29-DEHRADUN 0000020813002013 | 26/07/20 1,000.00 3,974.67
30/07/20 | POS REF 416021******5734-07/30 FLIPKART 000000000000000 | 30/07/20 274.00 4,248.67
31/07/20 | UPI-DEEPAK 0000021310688223 | 31/07/20 1,000.00 5,248.67
SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKHD
FCBANK-UJVN0002284-021310896217-UPI
31/07/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000021377111427 | 31/07/20 420.00 4,828.67
03/08/20 | ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-429039957 0000009606363114 | 03/08/20 3,571.00 1,257.67
10/08/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 BHARTI AIRTEL GU 0000022310680502 | 10/08/20 398.00 859.67
11/08/20 | HAB CHGS INC GST OCT-MAR2020-MIR20222808 MIR2022280844130 | 11/08/20 859.67 0.00
44130
01/09/20 | CASH DEP VIKASNAGAR 000000000000000 | 01/09/20 5,000.00 5,000.00
01/09/20 | POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *PROXIMA 0000024567859460 | 01/09/20 799.00 4,201.00
02/09/20 | ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-448562701 0000000408492019 | 02/09/20 3,571.00 630.00
03/09/20 | .NWD DECCHG 19/08/20 CARDEND 5734 200820 MIR2024621773956 | 03/09/20 29.50 600.50
-MIR2024621773956
03/09/20 | HAB CHGSINC GST OCT-MAR2020-MI1R20246218 MIR2024621808200 | 03/09/20 202.33 398.17
08200

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013



HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 3

Account Branch :

Address

MR  KUNAL BAGGA

S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE
VIKASNAGAR

VIKASNAGAR

DEHRADUN 248198
UTTARAKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020

To : 19/04/2021

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

VIKASNAGAR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,

NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR,
DEHRADUN

: VIKASNAGAR 248198

: UTTARAKHAND

: 9935903333

: 0.00

o INR

: KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
: 130230378

: 50100285668492 OTHER

: 29/04/2019

. Regular

HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202

. 4433 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

06/09/20
07/09/20
01/10/20
01/10/20

03/10/20
05/10/20
10/10/20
11/10/20
14/10/20

15/10/20

29/10/20

02/11/20

04/11/20

05/11/20

05/11/20

13/11/20

23/11/20

01/12/20

02/12/20
06/12/20

14/12/20

16/12/20

17/12/20

17/12/20

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 PAYTM APP

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 BHARTI AIRTEL LI
CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED

UPI-ANSHUL SHARMA-ANSHULPANDIT.95@OKICIC
1-UJVN0002284-027519468817-CASH

ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-469887519

POS 416021X XXX XX5734 AIRTEL

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 AIRTEL

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 AMAZON

POS 416021X XXX XX5734 AIRTEL

HAB CHGSINC GST APR-SEP2020-M1R20287911
65447

CASH DEP VIKASNAGAR

ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-489244675

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 AIRTEL

HAB CHGS INC GST APR-SEP2020-MI1R20309502
71577

INST-ALERT CHG INC GST JUL-SEP2020-MIR20
30950274648

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 AMAZON

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 UNIQUE INDENTIFI
UPI-RAJINISH PUNDIR-RAAZPUNDIR56@OKAXIS-U
T1B0002802-033611461165-UPI

ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFINANAC-511846401
UPI-CHAUDHARY COMM-GPAY -11175019158@OK BI
ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-034116740966-UPI

UPI-MR SHIVAM NAUTIYAL-SHIVAMNAUTIYAL17
9@OKAXIS-ALLA0213398-034919590382-UPI
UPI-SONU DAILY NEEDS-GPAY -11173212967@O0OK
BIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-035114275733-UPI

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR

POS 416021XXXXXX5734 GOOGLE *TEMPORAR

0000025079062865
0000025104504576
000000000000000

0000027519468817

0000001044682604
0000027915675334
0000028415360613
0000SF9317493030
0000028817107371

MIR2028791165447

000000000000000

0000001599381414

0000030914591505

MIR2030950271577

MIR2030950274648

0000V F9458702904

0000032816423003

0000033611461165

0000002239653785

0000034116740966

0000034919590382

0000035114275733

0000035264929989

0000035264929989

06/09/20
07/09/20
30/09/20
01/10/20

03/10/20
05/10/20
10/10/20
11/10/20
14/10/20

15/10/20

29/10/20

02/11/20

04/11/20

05/11/20

05/11/20

13/11/20

23/11/20

01/12/20

02/12/20
06/12/20

14/12/20

16/12/20

17/12/20

17/12/20

98.00
298.00
8.00

4,000.00

3,571.00
98.00
98.00

129.00
98.00

16.17

5,000.00

3,571.00

98.00

1,045.85

17.70

129.00

50.00

4,000.00

2,590.00

1,000.00

110.00

40.00

73.67

-73.67

300.17
217
10.17

4,010.17

439.17
341.17
243.17
114.17
16.17
0.00

5,000.00

1,429.00

1,331.00

285.15

267.45

138.45

88.45

4,088.45

1,498.45

498.45

388.45

348.45

274.78

348.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 4

Account Branch :
Address

MR  KUNAL BAGGA

S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE
VIKASNAGAR

VIKASNAGAR

DEHRADUN 248198
UTTARAKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020

To : 19/04/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

VIKASNAGAR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,

NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR,
DEHRADUN

: VIKASNAGAR 248198

: UTTARAKHAND

: 9935903333

: 0.00

o INR

: KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
: 130230378

: 50100285668492 OTHER

: 29/04/2019

. Regular

HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202

. 4433 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

19/12/20

22/12/20

22/12/20

24/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

01/01/21

02/01/21

08/01/21

08/01/21

09/01/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

13/01/21

UPI-SHEETAL REFRESHMENT-8057539024@BAROD
AMPAY-BARBOV|KASN-035416583963-UPI
UPI-AKASH

BUDAKOTI-AKASHBUDAKOTI025@OKHD
FCBANK-HDFC0004433-035715613997-UPI
UPI-CHAUDHARY COMM-GPAY-11173571381@OK Bl
ZAXIS-UTIBO000000-035718340750-UPI
FT - CR - 50200033554926 - KAMAL JEWELLE
RS
IMPS-036614842378-FINNOVATION TECH SOL-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX8754-ACCVERIFY K B201231090617
Y68QQ
IMPS-036614856772-FINNOVATION TECH SOL-H
DFC-XXXXXXXX1474-DISBURSALK B201231BBRRU
NWD-416021X X X X XX 5734-00630256-VIKAS NAGA
R
CREDIT INTEREST CAPITALISED
ACH D- TP ACH BAJAJFIN BFL-531598596
UPI-NISHTHA KHAN BAGGA D-BAGGANISHTHA5-1
@OKICICI-PUNB0093010-100813285423-UPI
UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAYMENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O
00553-100813765623-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
UPI-PARAMJEET SINGH-PS7889320@0KAXIS-KAR
B0000554-100918388501-UPI
UPI-ANSHUL SHARMA-ANSHULPANDIT.95@OK SBI
-SBIN0008001-101013566076-UPI
UPI-NISHTHA KHAN BAGGA D-BAGGANISHTHAS-1
@OK CICI-PUNB0093010- 101014062055-UP!
UPI-DEEPAK

SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKICI
CI-1CIC0001037-101018189352-CREDIT

UPI-SHADAB AL [-916804038S@OK SBI-PUNB0101

0000035416583963

0000035715613997

0000035718340750

0000000000000004

0000036614842378

0000036614856772

0000036615031309

000000000000000

0000002991636111

0000100813285423

0000100813765623

0000100918388501

0000101013566076

0000101014062055

0000101018189352

0000101312189924

19/12/20

22/12/20

22/12/20

24/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

31/12/20

02/01/21

08/01/21

08/01/21

09/01/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

10/01/21

13/01/21

40.00
50.00
250.00
80,000.00
1.00
7,215.00
3,500.00
57.00
3,571.00
200.00
2.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

308.45

258.45

8.45

80,008.45

80,009.45

87,224.45

83,724.45

83,781.45

80,210.45

80,010.45

80,012.45

79,512.45

80,012.45

79,012.45

80,012.45

81,012.45

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

PageNo .: 5

Account Branch :

Address

MR  KUNAL BAGGA

S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE
VIKASNAGAR

VIKASNAGAR

DEHRADUN 248198
UTTARAKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020

To : 19/04/2021

Phone no.

OD Limit
Currency

Email

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

VIKASNAGAR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,

NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR,
DEHRADUN

: VIKASNAGAR 248198

: UTTARAKHAND

: 9935903333

: 0.00

o INR

: KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
: 130230378

: 50100285668492 OTHER

: 29/04/2019

. Regular

HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202

. 4433 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

13/01/21

16/01/21

16/01/21

16/01/21

18/01/21

20/01/21

21/01/21

21/01/21

21/01/21

22/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

24/01/21

900-101312189924-KANU
UPI-BHASIN TRADERS-GPAY-11177869117@OKBI
ZAXI1S-UTIB0000000-101312911106-UPI
UPI-DEEPAK

SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKICI
CI-1CIC0001037-101614165362-UPI
UPI-AGGARWAL COMMUNICATI-GPAY-1117311992
7@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0O000000-101616873404-UPI
UPI-GOOGLEPAY-GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0O
00553-101616451682-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
INST-ALERT CHG INC GST OCT-DEC2020-MIR21
01405577758
HGA1P159AF0506483796-AIRTELPREPAID-BILLP
-04992990009335
UPI-CHAUDHARY COMM-GPAY -11175019158@OK BI
ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-102114974040-UPI
UPI-GOOGLEPAY -GOOG-PAY MENT@OKAXIS-UTIB0OO
00553-102114995679-REWARDED FOR PAYIN
UPI-PARBHA MEDICAL STORE-GPAY -1117358945
1@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-102117383092-UPI
UPI-CHAUDHARY COMM-GPAY -11175019158@OK BI
ZAX1S-UTIB0000000-102216957936-UPI
IMPS-102301018707-ASHISH KANSARA-HDFC-X
XXX XXXXXXXX0002-ACCOUNT VALIDATION
UPI-CHAUDHARY COMM-GPAY -11175019158@OK BI
ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-102311344870-UPI
UPI-KULWINDER SINGH-KULWINDERSINGH199420
16@OKICICI-ICIC0002947-102311466074-UPI
UPI-RATAN GOEL-DREAM.VKN-1@OKICICI-PUNBO
166110-102312736983-UPI
UPI-DEEPAK

SHARMA-DEEPSHARMAGUDBOY @OKICI

0000101312911106

0000101614165362

0000101616873404

0000101616451682

MIR2101405577758

0000000029486149

0000102114974040

0000102114995679

0000102117383092

0000102216957936

0000102301018707

0000102311344870

0000102311466074

0000102312736983

0000102416454805

13/01/21

16/01/21

16/01/21

16/01/21

18/01/21

20/01/21

21/01/21

21/01/21

21/01/21

22/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

23/01/21

24/01/21

1,000.00

1,000.00

510.00

3.00

17.70

48.00

1,575.00

2.00

100.00

160.00

1.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

510.00

10.00

80,012.45

79,012.45

78,502.45

78,505.45

78,487.75

78,439.75

76,864.75

76,866.75

76,766.75

76,606.75

76,607.75

75,557.75

74,557.75

74,047.75

74,037.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting

this statement.

State account branch GSTN:05AAACH2702H1Z6
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfchank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,L ower Parel, Mumbai 400013




HJ} HDFC BANK

We understand your world

Page No .: 6

Account Branch :

Address

MR  KUNAL BAGGA

S/O RAJEEV BAGGA ANFIELD LI NE
VIKASNAGAR

VIKASNAGAR

DEHRADUN 248198
UTTARAKHAND INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

City
State

Email

Nomination : Registered

From : 18/04/2020

To : 19/04/2021

Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency

Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC:
Branch Code

VIKASNAGAR

: HDFC BANK LTD.,5/56 VIKAS NAGAR,

NEAR GEETA BHAVAN, VIKAS NAGAR,
DEHRADUN

: VIKASNAGAR 248198

: UTTARAKHAND

: 9935903333

: 0.00

o INR

: KUNALBAGGAO@GMAIL.COM
: 130230378

: 50100285668492 OTHER

: 29/04/2019

. Regular

HDFC0004433 MICR : 248240202

. 4433 Product Code : 1045

Statement of account

24/01/21

24/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

26/01/21

26/01/21

26/01/21

CI-ICIC0001037-102416454805-UPI
UPI-XXXXXX6082-SBIN0017015-102416760251-

UPI

UPI-RATAN GOEL-DREAM.VKN-1@OKICICI-PUNBO

166110-102420139425-UPI
HGA1P123E30518295727-AIRTEL PREPAID-BILLP
-04992990009335
UPI-XXXXXX2522-SBIN0001188-102514517281-
UPI
UPI-XXXXXX2522-SBIN0001188-102514536326-
UPI

IMPS-102515938385-NAVI FINSERV PRIVATE-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0130-LOAN AMOUNT

DISBURSA

L
IMPS-102515948891-NAV| FINSERV PRIVATE-H

DFC-XXXXXXXXXXX0130-LOAN AMOUNT

DISBURSA

L

UPI-XXXXXX2522-SBIN0001188-102515401654-
UPI
UPI-XXXXXX3923-HDFC0004433-102517980307-
UPI

NEFT CR-RATN0000999-TRANSERV PRIVATE LIM
ITED-KUNAL BAGGA-000157216750

UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q19587160@Y BL-Y
ESBOY BLUPI-102523241730-UPI

UPI-SARIK SO FAJLU REHM-SHARIKQURESHI43
33@OKICICI-IOBA0002502-102600364744-UPI
UPI-XXXXXX2522-SBIN0001188-102610317436-
UPI

UPI-RAVISH RANA-6395992476@PAY TM-SBINOO

0000102416760251

0000102420139425

0000000029649128

0000102514517281

0000102514536326

0000102515938385

0000102515948891

0000102515401654

0000102517980307

0000000157216750

0000102523241730

0000102600364744

0000102610317436

0000102680218921

24/01/21

24/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

25/01/21

26/01/21

26/01/21

26/01/21

2,000.00

2,020.00

149.00

100.00

3,700.00

1.00

105,285.00

10,000.00

17,000.00

4,000.00

1,000.00

1,400.00

10,000.00

9,000.00

72,037.75

70,017.75

69,868.75

69,768.75

66,068.75

66,069.75

171,354.75

161,354.75

144,354.75

148,354.75

147,354.75

145,954.75

135,954.75

144,954.75

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

